Ticket No.
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12
14
15
17
20
22
23
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
36
37
42
43
44
45
47
49

Total: 728

Name

Gerwyn Windrum
Pete Baker
Hannah Cartwright
Taylor Barton
Lee Rutherford
Mark Lyons
Taylor Barton
Phil Wrigley
Lee Fearnyough
Darren Heneghan
Lisa Geddes
Mark Berry
Joel Pittaway
Toby Garner
Anthony Darrah
Heather Hawketts
Mark Berry
lan Phillips
Neil Jones
Matthew Ridley
Chris Johnson
Stephen Easto
Jack Macleod
Lewis Middleton
Pete Baker
Jonathan Armstrong
Liam Barnes
Andrew Thomas
John Dawson
Daniel Edkins
Andrew Rutherford
Alan George

Draw: March 19, 2023 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

50
53
54
57
58
59
62
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
i
78
80
81
82
83
85
87
88
90
91
92
94
97

Name

Lea Beadle
Mark Withey
Gavin Fitton
Robert Mosley
William Kemsley
Chris Bell
Kevin Stockley
Lewis Middleton
Jon Boniface
Sean Vaughan
Toby Garner
Chris Bell
Chris Johnson
Colin Urquhart
Louise Larisch
Colin Urquhart
Gavin Fitton
Stephen Enefer
Jordan Cheyne
Christopher Keith
Jonathan Armstrong
Ryan Smyth
Toby Garner
Christopher Keith
Christopher Keith
Andrew Lyons
Lewis Middleton
Carl Pywell
Craig Kantans
Paul Bester
Taylor Barton

Mark Russell

Ticket No.

98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
124
127
128
129
130
132
133
134

Samsung 65 Smart 4KTV

Name

Craig Kantans
Karen Chapman
Anthony Darrah

Lee Robinson

James Dean

Stephen Easto
Craig Plummer
Jordan Cheyne

Colin Urquhart

Liam Carvel

Jon Boniface

Heather Hawketts

Jason Ramsey
Anthony Darrah

Joel Pittaway
Christopher Keith

Greg Nas
Kevin Kennedy
lan Phillips
Matthew Barber
Joel Pittaway
Gordon Bickerton

Craig Mcbride
Lewis Middleton

Steven Mead

Steven Mead
Ethan Pritchard

Lee Dean
Taylor Barton
Carl Pywell
Craig Kantans

Sam Mottram
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Ticket No. Name
135 Jonathan Armstrong
137 Jeremy Lewis
139 Jeremy Lewis
140 Anthony Darrah
141 Mark Withey
142 Stuart Blake
143 Chris Smith
144 Mitchell Loveridge
146 Anthony Darrah
149 Hayley Morris
150 Chris Stroud
151 lan Phillips
152 Gordon Bickerton
153 Mark Withey
154 Patrick Cooney
155 Christopher Baxter
157 Pete Baker
159 Ethan Pritchard
160 Lisa Geddes
161 Craig Mcbride
162 Alan George
163 Liam Barnes
165 Christopher Baxter
166 Martin Tait
167 David Higgins
170 Mark Russell
171 Noel Mccarthy-thomason
172 Lorna Eccleshare
175 Stephen Easto
176 Pete Baker
177 Toby Garner
178 Charlie Moran
Total: 728 < Draw: March 19, 2023 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

179
180
183
184
186
187
188
189
190
192
193
194
195
196
197
199
200
201
203
204
207
208
210
211
212
217
219
220
221
222
223
224

Name

Daniel Edkins
Douglas Moodie
Ethan Pritchard

Joel Pittaway

Mark Berry

Chris Johnson

Steven Mead

Tony Wright

Martin Tait
Christine Dunn
Darren Heneghan
Stephen Easto
Phil Wrigley
Toby Garner
Chris Smith
Lewis Middleton

Hayley Morris

Jordan Cheyne
Katy Large
Martin Redhead
Carl Pywell

Jon Boniface

Lee Robinson

Jon Boniface

Pete Baker
Lewis Middleton
Jordan Cheyne

Ryan Hobson
Jordan Cheyne

Stuart Player

Lisa Geddes

David Anderson

Ticket No.

225
226
227
228
229
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
248
249
251
254
256
257
258
259
260
262
263
264
265
266

Samsung 65 Smart 4KTV

Name

lan Rooney
Mark Withey
Richard Oxtoby
Jonathan Kaye
Neil Jones
Natasha Wingfield
Alex Blake
Christopher Baxter
Colin Urquhart
Pete Baker
Thomas Dinsley
Sam Milligan
John Duncan
lan Phillips
Liam Barnes
Kevin Stockley
Darren Heneghan
Darren Heneghan
Cindy Kantans
Alan George
Hannah Cartwright
Colin Urquhart
Natasha Wingfield
Andrew Lyons
lan Baker
Jonathan Armstrong
Nicola Brent
Lee Fearnyough
Lee Fearnyough
Joanne Cross
Gavin Fitton

Niall Gratton
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Ticket No.

269
270
271
274
275
277
278
280
281
282
283
286
287
288
289
290
291
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
303
305
306
307
309
311
312

Total: 728

Name

Louise Larisch
Mark Berry
Lewis Middleton
Toby Garner
Hayley Morris
Jack Gowan
Chris Ottley
Robert Mosley
Liam Barnes
Jonathan Armstrong
Stephen Easto
Alan George
Antonio Badcott
Mark Withey
Jeremy Lewis
Craig Mcbride
Adrian Bevan
Jeremy Lewis
Anthony Darrah
Toby Garner
Robert Mosley
Lea Beadle
lan Rooney
Nicola Brent
Thomas Dinsley
Lea Beadle
Dean Tooker
Jordan Cheyne
Hannah Cartwright
Pete Baker
Graeme Worthington

Matthew Ridley

Draw: March 19, 2023 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

313
316
317
318
319
320
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
337
338
339
340
341
344
347
348
349
350
351
352

Name

Kev Hope
Jason Milsom
Jack Gowan
Andy Mclean
Morgan Dandy
Craig Kantans
Graham Day
Mark Withey
Liam Barnes
Joe Munsey
Mark Berry
Martin Tait
Chris Bell
Stephen Easto
Toby Garner
Chris Bell
Joel Pittaway
Stuart Blake
Hayley Morris
Gerwyn Windrum
Anthony Darrah
lan Mcgaan
Louise Larisch
Gavin Fitton
Jon Boniface
Gordon Vickers
George Cochrane
Chris Johnson
Mark Russell
Jon Boniface
Mark Withey
Mark Russell

Ticket No.

353
354
357
358
359
361
363
364
365
366
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
376
379
382
384
388
389
390
391
393
394
396
397
399
401
402

Samsung 65 Smart 4KTV

Name

Carl Pywell
Colin Urquhart
Toby Garner
Andrew Lyons
Gavin Owen
Gordon Bickerton
Toby Garner
Graham Day
Jonathan Armstrong
Colin Urquhart
Chris Johnson
Andrew Lyons
Mark Withey
Kevin Kennedy
Jamail Akhtar
Toby Garner
Toby Garner
Gavin Fitton
Lee Fearnyough
Taylor Barton
Chris Bell
Gary Harrison
Jonathan Kaye
Stephen Easto
Charlie Fife
Jonathan Armstrong
Alfie-james King
Jon Boniface
Patrick Cooney
Magdalena Stefanik
Liam Barnes

Carl Pywell
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

404 Matthew Ridley 448 Craig Plummer 490 Pete Baker
407 Graham Day 449 Darren Heneghan 493 Daniel Nelson
408 Gavin Fitton 450 Christopher Keith 494 Joel Pittaway
409 Tom Stuart 452 Jon Boniface 495 Tony Wright
410 William Kemsley 453 Sam Milligan 496 Gary Mills
412 Jonathan Armstrong 456 Jonathan Armstrong 497 Craig Kantans
414 Pete Baker 457 Charlie Fife 498 Carl Ellis
415 Sean Marshall 458 Craig Kantans 499 Martin Redhead
416 Mark Hopkins 459 Lewis Middleton 500 Craig Plummer
417 Hayley Morris 460 Steven Mead 501 Karen Chapman
419 Ethan Pritchard 461 Jason Ramsey 503 Craig Mcbride
420 Martin Redhead 462 Greg Nas 504 Gordon Bickerton
422 Mitchell Loveridge 463 Dean Tooker 505 Taylor Barton
423 Craig Mcbride 465 Jonathan Armstrong 506 Darren Heneghan
425 Mark Russell 466 Lewis Middleton 508 Rebecca Fowles
427 Stephen Easto 467 Pam Smith 509 Christopher Baxter
428 lan Rooney 468 Stephen Easto 511 David Higgins
429 Niall Gratton 470 Angelos Koutsoudes 512 Alfie-james King
430 Chris Bell 472 Natasha Wingfield 513 Alan George
431 Cindy Kantans 473 Christopher Keith 514 Ethan Pritchard
432 Joel Pittaway 474 Toby Garner 516 Robert Mosley
434 Lee Fearnyough 475 Andrew Lyons 517 Jason Ramsey
435 Taylor Barton 476 Lewis Middleton 518 David Anderson
436 Jordan Cheyne 477 Mark Withey 521 Noel Mccarthy-thomason
438 Robert Mosley 479 Alex Blake 522 Craig Mcbride
439 Lee Fearnyough 480 Craig Mcbride 523 lan Phillips
440 Mark Russell 482 Daniel Nelson 524 Chris Bell
443 Christopher Baxter 483 David Higgins 525 Stephen Easto
444 Craig Kantans 485 Chris Stewart 526 Robert Mosley
445 Noel Mccarthy-thomason 486 Pam Smith 527 Jonathan Armstrong
446 Pete Baker 487 Mark Berry 528 Kevin Kennedy
447 Chris Bell 489 Charlie Fife 530 lan Phillips

Total: 728 < Draw: March 19, 2023 9:30 pm Page 4 of 8



"M’"R INE Samsung 65 Smart 4KTV
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
531 Lea Beadle 572 Chris Bell 619 Joe Munsey
532 Craig Mcbride 573 Liam Barnes 621 Gordon Vickers
534 Gareth Wilson 574 Magdalena Stefanik 622 Toby Garner
535 Anthony Darrah 575 Greg Nas 624 Pete Baker
536 Craig Kantans 576 Mark Withey 625 Lewis Middleton
537 Lewis Middleton 577 Craig Mcbride 626 Jonathan Kaye
538 Mark Berry 579 Lewis Middleton 627 Jordan Cheyne
540 Lee Robinson 580 Robert Aird 628 John Carey
541 John Court 582 Stephen Easto 629 Andrew Lyons
542 Martin Tait 583 Craig Kantans 630 Gary Harrison
543 Lewis Middleton 586 Andrew Lyons 633 Craig Plummer
544 Joe Munsey 587 Jon Boniface 634 Taylor Barton
545 Craig Kantans 588 lan Rooney 636 Gordon Vickers
546 Vince Mchugh 590 Taylor Barton 640 Christopher Keith
547 David Higgins 592 Gordon Vickers 641 Thomas Dinsley
548 Taylor Barton 593 Hannah Cartwright 642 Chris Bell
549 Charlie Fife 595 Craig Kantans 643 Chris Bell
550 Graham Day 596 Jonathan Armstrong 646 Russell Batchelor
551 Kenneth Neil 597 Craig Kantans 647 Hayley Morris
552 Joel Pittaway 600 Ryan Smyth 649 lan Benjafield
553 Mike Redgrift 601 James Dean 651 Mark Lyons
555 Sam Milligan 602 Mark Russell 652 Mark Lyons
556 Louise Larisch 603 Mark Withey 653 Matthew Ridley
557 Antonio Badcott 604 lan Phillips 654 Robert Mosley
559 Andrew Lyons 605 Steven Mead 655 Chris Bell
560 Magdalena Stefanik 606 Alan George 656 Mark Withey
564 Joel Pittaway 608 Heather Hawketts 657 Daniel Ingram
565 Jordan Cheyne 609 Craig Kantans 658 Chris Bell
566 Lee Robinson 611 Craig Plummer 659 John Carey
567 Mark Withey 612 Gavin Fitton 660 Heather Hawketts
569 Stephen Easto 616 Matthew Ridley 661 Joe Munsey
571 Chris Bell 618 Niall Gratton 662 Lee Fearnyough

Total: 728 < Draw: March 19, 2023 9:30 pm Page 5 of 8



"M’"R INE Samsung 65 Smart 4KTV

=@ M COMPETITIONS g

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
663 lan Phillips 710 Lee Dean 751 Anthony Darrah
664 Toby Garner 711 Craig Kantans 752 Stephen Routledge
666 Lee Robinson 714 Philip Mcelgunn 753 Christopher Baxter
667 Richard Oxtoby 715 Craig Mcbride 754 Mark Withey
668 Gavin Fitton 716 Kenneth Neil 755 Jonathan Kaye
671 Taylor Barton 719 Lea Beadle 756 Darren Heneghan
672 Christopher Baxter 720 Craig Kantans 757 Lee Rutherford
673 Joe Munsey 721 Stephen Easto 759 Alan George
676 Martin Tait 722 Charlie Fife 760 Craig Mcbride
677 Chris Johnson 723 Mark Withey 762 Liam Barnes
681 Gavin Fitton 724 Niall Gratton 763 Alan George
682 Chris Bell 725 Toby Garner 764 Mark Lyons
683 Craig Kantans 726 Jonathan Armstrong 766 Christine Dunn
684 Greg Nas 727 Andrew Lyons 767 Toby Garner
685 Robert Aird 728 Gavin Fitton 768 Hannah Cartwright
686 Jon Boniface 729 Chris Bell 769 Gary Boundy
687 Martin Redhead 730 Chris Lloyd 770 Mark Berry
689 Greg Nas 731 Jonathan Armstrong 771 Toby Garner
690 lan Phillips 732 Lewis Middleton 775 Stephen Easto
692 lain Owen 734 Gary Harrison 776 Pete Baker
696 Jonathan Armstrong 735 Carl Pywell 778 Carl Pywell
697 Liam Barnes 736 James Gooby 780 Jonathan Armstrong
698 Jonny Allsop 738 Lee Fearnyough 781 Chris Bell
699 Steven Mead 739 Gordon Bickerton 783 Chris Bell
700 Andrew Lyons 740 Craig Kantans 785 Gary Harrison
701 Sam Milligan 742 Billy Lock 786 Lee Robinson
703 David Higgins 743 Gordon Vickers 787 Colin Urquhart
704 Robert Aird 744 Liam Carvel 788 Stephen Easto
706 Niall Gratton 746 Ryan Smyth 789 Steven Mead
707 Pete Baker 748 Toby Garner 790 Lee Robinson
708 Pietro Salerno 749 Greg Nas 792 Stephen Routledge
709 Adam Bennett 750 Lewis Middleton 793 Christopher Keith

Total: 728 < Draw: March 19, 2023 9:30 pm Page 6 of 8
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794
796
797
800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
822
823
825
826
828
830
831
832
833

Total: 728

Name

Christopher Keith
lan Phillips
Billy Lock
Stephen Russell
Alan George
Sarah Darrah
Jonathan Kaye
Toby Garner
Chris Smith
Gary Harrison
Craig Mcbride
Jonathan Armstrong
Craig Mcbride
David Simpson
Pietro Salerno
Robert Mosley
Chris Johnson
Lee Robinson
Craig Kantans
Chris Bell
Lewis Middleton
Thomas Dinsley
Craig Kantans
Sam Milligan
Graham Day
Jeremy Lewis
Mark Withey
Mark Berry
Marc Osbourne
Chloe James
Jonathan Armstrong

Christine Dunn

Draw: March 19, 2023 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

835
836
837
838
841
842
843
844
845
846
847
848
849
850
851
852
853
856
857
858
859
860
862
863
864
865
867
868
870
871
872
873

Name

Kenneth Neil
Mark Withey
Stephen Easto
Lee Fearnyough
Joe Munsey
Mark Withey
Taylor Barton
Stephen Easto
Toby Garner
Darren Heneghan
Steven Mead
Mark Withey
Stephen Russell
Carl Pywell
Katy Large
Neil Jones
Gavin Fitton
Jonathan Armstrong
Magdalena Stefanik
Noel Mccarthy-thomason
Jason Munson
Martin Tait
Stephen Easto
Robert Mosley
Sam Caldwell
Craig Kantans
Jon Boniface
Martin Redhead
Colin Urquhart
Craig Kantans
Martin Tait
lan Phillips

Ticket No.

876
877
879
881
882
883
884
885
887
888
889
891
893
894
895
896
899
900
901
902
904
905
908
912
913
915
916
918
920
921
922
923

Samsung 65 Smart 4KTV

Name

Carl Pywell
Tommy Green
Greg Nas
Toby Garner
Robert Mosley
Craig Wood
Jack Macleod
Mark Russell
Chris Smith
Andrew Lyons
Steven Mead
Thomas Dinsley
Martin Tait
lan Phillips
Lewis Middleton
Andrew Rutherford
Pete Baker
Kenneth Neil
Andy Mclean
Sam Caldwell
Martin Tait
Stuart Blake
Mitchell Loveridge
Darren Heneghan
Lee Robinson
Carl Pywell
Anthony Darrah
Chris Johnson
Christopher Baxter
Craig Mcbride
Christopher Baxter
Lee Fearnyough
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Ticket No. Name
925 Andrew Lyons
927 Vince Mchugh
928 Katy Large
929 Colin Urquhart
932 Christine Dunn
933 Chris Johnson
935 Daniel Nelson
936 Jon Boniface
938 Louise Larisch
939 Craig Kantans
942 Mark Lyons
943 Craig Mcbride
944 Mark Withey
945 Lee Robinson
948 lan Rooney
949 Nigel Selwyn Walker
951 Noel Mccarthy-thomason
952 lan Phillips
953 Christopher Keith
954 Alfie-james King
955 lan Phillips
957 Kenneth Neil
958 Martin Tait
959 Heather Hawketts
960 Chris Bell
962 Alan George
963 Jonathan Armstrong
964 Stephen Enefer
965 Liam Barnes
966 Lewis Middleton
967 Christine Dunn
968 Mark Berry

Total: 728 < Draw: March 19, 2023 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

969
971
973
974
975
976
977
979
980
981
982
984
985
986
988
989
990
993
994
995
996
997
998
999

Name

Joel Pittaway
Stephen Easto
Andrew Lyons
Jordan Cheyne

Steven Mead

Gavin Fitton

Stephen Routledge
Lewis Middleton
Mark Russell
Lea Beadle

Taylor Barton
Stephen Easto
Craig Kantans
Craig Kantans
Andrew Lyons

Darren Heneghan
Mark Russell
Christopher Baxter
Chris Johnson
Jon Boniface
Chris Smith
Magdalena Stefanik
lan Phillips
Pete Baker

Samsung 65 Smart 4KTV
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